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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-volkswagen-golf-v-14-p-297.html

ROZRUSZNIK VOLKSWAGEN
GOLFV 1.4

Cena 340,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1330

Kod producenta STM1036

Golf V 1.4 (1K) AC/ 1390cc od

BCA m 2003-

Golf V 1.4 (1K) AC/ 1390cc od

BUD m 2006-

Golf V 1.4 (1K)/ 1390cc od

BCA m 2003-
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VW VO Golf V 1.4 (1K)/ 1390cc od

LKSWA BUD m 2006-

GEN

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 1.0 kW

LICZBA 2 (2 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI
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A 76

B 52,50

SOL 132

Wymiar mm

o1 150,00

NUMER
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PRODU

CENT

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E
xchang

e

Delco

Elstock

Ford

Friesen

Hc

Hella

OEM

000112

0406

000112

0407

098602

0290

DRT029

0

25-322

915111

C

802029

0

CS1330

8EA738

199-00
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Lucas LRS016

75

Lucas LRS167

5

Valeo 458214

Valeo D6GS1

2

Valeo D6GS1

2M

Valeo TS10E2

6

Valeo E 458214
xchang

e

Volksw 027911

agen 023R

Volksw 027911

agen 023S

Volksw 027911

agen 024A

Volksw 027911

agen 024B
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Volksw 027911
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